PRESS COVERAGE

Here we are =June 13- July 23, 2021
ROSSOCINABRO GALLERY
Social and website:

https://www.rossocinabro.com/exhibitions/exhibitions 2021/213 here we are.htm

https://www.rossocinabro.com/exhibitions/exhibitions 2021 .htm

https://wordpress.com/view/rossocinabroarte.wordpress.com

Instagram:

https://www.instagram.com/p/CQdsfT8naGt/

https://www.instagram.com/p/CQdshBYnnAu/

https://www.instagram.com/p/CQdsiaanVBL/

https://www.instagram.com/stories/highlights/17932521055545873/

Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/rossocinabrogallery/posts/4323082121056092

https://www.facebook.com/rossocinabrogallery/posts/4320126324685005

https://www.facebook.com/rossocinabrogallery/posts/4320125828018388

Twitter:

https://twitter.com/rossocinabro/status/1407698836919816192

Arte.go: https://www.arte.go.it/event/here-we-are-mostra-collettiva/

Artrabbit: https://www.artrabbit.com/events/here-we-are-2021

EzRome: https://www.ezrome.it/eventi-a-roma/mostre-a-roma/15075-rossocinabro-here-we-
are-dal-23-giugno-al-13-luglio



https://www.rossocinabro.com/exhibitions/exhibitions_2021/213_here_we_are.htm
https://www.rossocinabro.com/exhibitions/exhibitions_2021.htm
https://wordpress.com/view/rossocinabroarte.wordpress.com
http://goog_1933860270/
http://goog_1933860270/
http://goog_1933860270/
http://goog_1933860270/
http://goog_1933860270/
http://goog_1933860270/
https://www.instagram.com/stories/highlights/17932521055545873/
http://goog_1933860271/
http://goog_1933860271/
http://goog_1933860271/
http://goog_1933860271/
https://www.facebook.com/rossocinabrogallery/posts/4320125828018388
https://www.facebook.com/rossocinabrogallery/posts/4320125828018388
https://twitter.com/rossocinabro/status/1407698836919816192
https://www.arte.go.it/event/here-we-are-mostra-collettiva/
https://www.artrabbit.com/events/here-we-are-2021
https://www.ezrome.it/eventi-a-roma/mostre-a-roma/15075-rossocinabro-here-we-are-dal-23-giugno-al-13-luglio
https://www.ezrome.it/eventi-a-roma/mostre-a-roma/15075-rossocinabro-here-we-are-dal-23-giugno-al-13-luglio

Art Week: https://www.artweek.com/events/italy/art-exhibition/roma/artists-tomorrow

Roma Today: https://www.romatoday.it/eventi/here-we-are-mostra.html

Fidest Press Agency: https://fidest.wordpress.com/2021/06/28/here-we-are-mostra-itinerante-
curata-da-cristina-madini-e-joe-hansen/

Oggi Roma:_https://www.oggiroma.info/location/gallerie/galleria-rossocinabro/375/

Udite Udite: https://udite-udite.it/2021/06/rossocianbro-presenta-la-mostra-itinerante-here-we-
are-dal-23-giugno-al-13-luglio-2021/

OK Arte: https://okarte.it/index.php/185-artisti-ok-arte-homepage/59276-here-we-are

Pittorica: https://www.pittorica.org/2021/06/23/here-we-are-rossocinabro-roma/

World Magazine: https://www.worldmagazine.it/501487/

Metooo: https://www.metooo.it/e/here-we-are

Roma e Dintorni:_https://www.romaedintorninotizie.it/notizie-dalla-rete/here-we-are-la-mostra-
alla-galleria-rossocinabro/

Roma Cheap: https://www.romacheap.it/arte/37759/here-we-
are.html?utm_source=feadreader&utm medium=feed-rss&utm campaign=romacheap-rss

Informazione: https://www.informazione.it/c/3502914B-9530-43A4-85AB-
D5CD6F67472A/Here-we-are

Italy 24ore News: https://www.italy24news.com/local/92069.html

Roma O Matic: https://www.roma-o-matic.com/it/refeed/123410

Geosnews: https://it.geosnews.com/p/it/lazio/rm/roma/here-we-are-la-mostra-alla-galleria-
rossocinabro 34346604

Il colosseo: https://www.il-colosseo.it/en/roma-gratis.php?

Senzafine: https://www.senzafine.info/2021/06/here-we-are-rossocinabro-roma-mostra.html

Seven Press: http://www.sevenpress.com/wp/rossocinabro-roma-mostra-here-we-are-23-
giugno-13-luglio-2021/2021/06/21/356401/

Incircolarte: https://incircolarte.wordpress.com/
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